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OEM Reference

AUDI 857407147

AUDI 857407147A
AUDI 857407153C
AUDI 857407365C
AUDI 857407366C
AUDI 857505353

AUDI 857505353A
AUDI 8575053538
AUDI 893407147C
AUDI 893407147E
VW 857407147

VW 857407147A
VW 857407153C
VW 857407365C
VW 857407366C
VW 857505353

VW 857505353A
VW 857505353B
VW 893407147C
VW 893407147E

OEM Cross Reference

KLOKKERHOLM 0009361

BBR Automotive 0011019928
KLOKKERHOLM 0016361
OSSCA 03262

OSSCA 03262

BENDIX 041873B
OCAP 0792004
OCAP 0792055

DYS 10007032
TOPRAN 104302
FORMPART 1100017
AUTOMEGA 110037410
DIEDERICHS 1101500

JP GROUP 1140103570
MEYLE 1160500132HD
MEYLE 1160500132HD
MEYLE 1160500133HD
MEYLE 1160500133HD
STARLINE 1210741
LEMFORDER 1414401
LEMFORDER 1414401
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OEM Cross Reference

LYNXAUTO
FENOX

FENOX
COMLINE

TS

TS
DENCKERMANN
DENCKERMANN
DENCKERMANN
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE
FLENNOR
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
G.U.D.

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

MONROE
ZEKKERT
ZEKKERT

QH Talbros
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
QH Talbros

GSP

GSP

QUICK STEER
MGA

OPEN PARTS
DELPHI

DELPHI

VAICO

MOOG

MOOG

C5346L
CA11104
CA11204
CCA1111
CL05560TS
CL05570TS
D120161
D120162
D120164
FCA5731
FCA5733
FL533G
G6085
G6644
GSP501294
JTC357
JTC357
JTC938
JTC938
L29532
QL3229
QL3230
QSA1444S
QSA1444S
QSA1530S
QSJ1444S
S060756
S060756
SB7756
SB8203
$SS105411
TC1137
TC1137
V107115
VOSB1361
VOSB1361
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